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Ajay Bharti

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Ajay Bharti
Postcode W3 7RW

Date of birth December 1961
Total current 5

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

ZAMEEN INFRASTRUCTURE LTD
Z&S PROJECTS LTD
STOKENCHURCH PROPERTY
LIMITED

PERFECT INFRASTRUCTURE LTD
ZAMEEN DEVELOPMENTS LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
SAVOY ESTATES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

09561494
09835380
10439497

11185630
09080323

Number
09374956

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
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919351127

919351127
183-189 The Vale

London
Indian

App. Date
07/01/2021
15/12/2020
12/12/2018

05/02/2018
16/12/2014

App. Date
01/07/2019

Res. Date
27/05/2020
27/05/2020

Res. Date
31/07/2019

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Position
Director



